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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-49122
Institute Name: Sityog Institute of Technology

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 390 390 390 390

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4Years 318 75 393 393 0 0 0 289 265 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of N
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates se
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hi
year time
(2018-19) 540 33 (2019-20) 10 (2021-22) 36 23 222000 (TWO LAKH 1
TWENTY TWO

THOUSAND ONLY)

(2019-20) 420 111 (2020-21) 10 (2022-23) 95 61 280000 (TWO LAKH 0
EIGHTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

(2020-21) 390 130 (2021-22) 10 (2023-24) 90 65 350000 (Three Lakhs 0

Fifty Thousand only)
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Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24; Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2023-24
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2022-23

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff

B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted
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103386 (One Lakh Three Thousand
Three hundred Eighty Six)

1606351 (Sixteen Lakhs six thousa
nd three hundred and fifty one)

1806454 (Eighteen Lakh Six thousa
nd four hundred fifty four)

1200000 (Twelve lakhs Only)

25098972 (Two crore fifty lakhs nin
ety eight thousand nine hundred a
nd seventy two )

43800000 (Four crore Thirty Eight L
akhs)

378991 (Three Lakhs Seventy Eight
Thousand nine hundred ninety on
e)

2023

2021-22
0
0
2022-23
Utilised Amount
0 (ZERO)

1860000 (EIGHTEEN LAKH SIXTY TH
OUSAND ONLY)

1916000 (NINTEEN LAKH SIXTEEN T
HOUSAND ONLY)

900000 (NINE LAKH)

18834000 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY EIG
HT LAKH THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND
ONLY)

39800000 (THREE CRORE NINTY El
GHT LAKH ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2022

2021

Utilised #

70372 (SEVENTY Tt
E HUNDRED SEVEMN

101000 (ONE LAKF
D ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

1020000 (TEN LAKI

SAND ONLY)

12251000 (ONE CR
WO LAKH FIFTY OM
NLY)

25900000 (TWO CF
LAKH ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2021
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Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2023-24

0

Zero

2023-24

0

Zero

2022-23

0

Zero

2022-23

0

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 SUMIT KUMAR

2 SATYANANDAN SINGH
3 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
4 RANJEET KUMAR

5 BIRABHIMANYU SINGH
6 RISHAV RAJ

7 PRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA
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Age

39

58

43

51

33

33

Designation
Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

131

122

132

108

106

107

95

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

12-04-
2012

01-06-
2012

01-08-
2012

10-07-
2014

01-09-
2014

07-10-
2014

05-02-
2015

2021-2

Zero

2021-2

Zero

Yes, more than 40¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40¢
buildings

Leaving
Date

3/8



1/30/25, 4:46 PM

8 AMAN KUMAR

9 DHANANJAY KUMAR

10 AMJAD ALI

I NEERA] KUMAR

12 SAROJ RANJAN

13 SIKANDRA KUMAR OJHA

14 RENU SINGH

15 AADIL TOWHEED

16 DOLLY KUMARI

17 RASHMI SINHA

18 NANDINI PRIYA

19 SANOJ KUMAR

20 INDRAJEET KUMAR

21 SANJAY JAISWAL

22 KHUSHBU KUMARI

23 SAMARJEET SINGH

24 ANU PRIYA

25 NANNHI BALA

26 NEERAJ KUMAR GIRI

27 HIMANSHU MISHRA

28 AKANSHA

29 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH

30 PAWAN KUMAR JHA

31 SWATI SUMAN

32 AAKASH KUMAR
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49

32

40

40

35

39

46

34

30

46

34

33

31

30

34

40

30

36

37

34

32

60

64

33

30

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

97

97

82

74

76

96

90

80

83

72

80

73

72

50

62

96

25

62

63

25

62

67

66

63

25

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-09-
2015

08-09-
2015

04-04-
2016

11-04-
2016

11-04-
2016

19-11-
2021

01-05-
2016

04-09-
2016

16-12-
2016

05-04-
2017

15-05-
2015

22-07-
2017

02-01-
2018

01-03-
2021

02-01-
2018

01-02-
2018

01-04-
2021

01-02-
2018

01-02-
2018

01-04-
2021

01-02-
2018

05-03-
2018

05-03-
2018

03-05-
2018

01-04-
2021
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33 MOHAMAD JAMIL 31 Assistant Male M.Tech 99 Yes 03-05- -
Professor 2018

34 ANAND MOHAN 31 Assistant Male M.Tech 32 Yes 01-04-
Professor 2021

35 ABHISHEK SINGH 29  Assistant Male M.Tech 62 Yes 03-05-
Professor 2018

36 DHIRA] KUMAR 36  Assistant Male M.Tech 37 Yes 02-03- ---
Professor 2020

37 PRANESH KUMAR SINGH 30  Assistant Male M.Tech 66 Yes 25-05- -
Professor 2018

38 JAGNNATH SINGH 50  Assistant Male M.Sc. 96 Yes 04-03-
Professor 2020

39 AMAN MALLIK 35 Assistant Male M.Tech 59 Yes 02-07- ---
Professor 2018

40 ANMOL KUMAR 29  Assistant Male M.Tech 36 Yes 12-03- -
Professor 2020

41 WAKIL ANSARI 31 Assistant Male M.Tech 63 Yes 03-07- -
Professor 2017

42 S N SINGH 74  Associate Male Ph.D 64 Yes 08-07- -
Professor 2018

43 AMIT AMAN 32 Assistant Male M.Tech 37 Yes 02-09- -
Professor 2020

44 SATISH KUMAR 34  Assistant Male M.Tech 63 Yes 23-09- -
Professor 2018

45 MALTI KUMARI 34 Assistant Female M.Tech 97 Yes 15-12- -
Professor 2018

46 RAJU RA] KUMAR 27  Assistant Male M.Tech 24 Yes 06-08-
Professor 2021

47 AMIT KUMAR 32 Assistant Male M.Tech 48 Yes 11-02- -
Professor 2019

48 RAJEEV NAYAN 30  Assistant Female M.Tech 51 Yes 01-10- ---
Professor 2020

49 RAJU KUMAR 27  Assistant Male M.Tech 24 Yes 09-08- -
Professor 2021

50 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 30  Assistant Male M.Tech 48 Yes 07-03-
Professor 2019

51 BEAUTY KUMARI 28 Assistant Female M.Tech 24 Yes 01-09- ---
Professor 2021

52 RANJEET RANJAN 28  Assistant Male M.Tech 50 Yes 01-10-
Professor 2020

53 SHIVNATH RAI 34 Assistant Male M.Tech 48 Yes 08-03- -
Professor 2019

54 ASHWINI KUMAR MISHRA 31 Assistant Male M.Tech 51 Yes 10-07-
Professor 2019

55 ABHAY KUMAR 32 Assistant Male M.Tech 24 Yes 01-09- ---
Professor 2021

56 SHIVANI RAI 29  Assistant Female M.Tech 48 Yes 01-12- -
Professor 2020

57 KAMLESH KUMAR 38  Assistant Male M.Tech 49 Yes 02-08- -
Professor 2019
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58 PRIYANKA KUMARI 27  Assistant
Professor
59 MUKEH KUMAR 27  Assistant
Professor
60 PRADEEP KUMAR 33  Assistant
Professor
61 RANJEET PANDEY 36  Assistant
Professor
62 SANGAM RAJA 29 Assistant
Professor
63 RA] KUMAR MANDAL 30  Assistant
Professor
64 SHALINI KUMARI 30  Assistant
Professor
65 SANTOSH KUMAR 32  Assistant
Professor
66 AVINASH KUMAR 33 Assistant
Professor
67 DIPANJAN NANDI 38  Assistant
Professor
68 SURABHI KANCHAN 28  Assistant
Professor
69 HARI OM 29  Assistant
Professor
70 DEEPAK KUMAR 33 Assistant
Professor
71 PRATYUSH KUMAR 28  Assistant
Professor
72 KUNDAN KUMAR 47 Assistant
Professor
73 NAGENDRA KUMAR 32 Assistant
Professor
74 SNEHA SINGH 27 Assistant
Professor
75 PRIYAKA KUMARI 31 Assistant
Professor
76 MANISH KUMAR 31 Assistant
Professor
77 VAIBHAV KUMAR 34 Assistant
Professor
78 SHASHANT SINGH 35 Assistant
Professor
79 RAJ] MARSHAL 32 Assistant
Professor
80 VIVEK KUMAR 29  Assistant
Professor
81 DINBANDHU KUMAR 29  Assistant
Professor
82 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 33 Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

25

48

52

32

37

26

52

50

90

59

49

58

49

49

132

50

25

92

a2

49

85

50

35

39

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-09-
2021

01-12-
2020

04-08-
2019

07-10-
2021

07-08-
2019

17-11-
2021

20-08-
2019

07-08-
2019

01-06-
2017

21-06-
2018

08-08-
2019

13-02-
2020

09-08-
2019

10-08-
2019

14-02-
2012

04-09-
2019

02-09-
2021

22-10-
2016

05-09-
2019

07-09-
2019

14-09-
2016

09-09-
2019

15-12-
2020

07-01-
2020

15-12-
2020
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
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SHAHBAZ AKHTER

AMRIT KUMAR

MOHAMAD FIROJ

RUCHI RAJ

PRADEEP KUMAR

RANJEET KUMAR

PREM RANJAN

SUMANT MISHRA

GAUTAM KUMAR

RISHU SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

SARASWATI CHANDRA

RAJEET KUMAR

MEENI KUMARI

NISHA BHARTI

AJIT SINGH

DR SUNIL KUMAR JHA

ANJAN KUMAR

PINTU KUMAR

VISHNU KUMAR

PALLAV SARAS

AJEET KUMAR PAL

KANHAYA JEE

AMARDEEP KUMAR

31

37

34

33

33

32

35

41

30

30

31

31

33

42

34

26

39

65

39

30

49

32

32

31

32

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

39

111

39

95

38

87

50

36

37

47

50

51

97

108

26

24

56

169

47

41

62

38

80

37

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-01-
2020

15-03-
2014

08-01-
2020

15-06-
2015

16-07-
2021

16-08-
2016

16-11-
2019

16-11-
2020

16-12-
2020

16-11-
2020

17-06-
2019

17-06-
2019

19-08-
2014

29-05-
2014

23-08-
2021

19-12-
2021

30-11-
2020

25-01-
2018

30-11-
2020

31-08-
2019

25-01-
2018

31-08-
2020

25-08-
2016

25-08-
2020

26-03-
2021
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108  BIBHA KUMARI

109  NITISH KUMAR ROY

110  SURAJ

1M ANKIT KUMAR

112 RAJAN KUMAR

113 Dr SHIVEK KUMAR SICKY

114 DR SUMAN KUMAR

SAURABH

115 DR SATYANAND PANDEY

116 DR NEERAJ KUMAR

117 DR ANJANI KUMAR SINGH
| agree
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33

40

35

26

27

34

34

29

31

45

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

36

50

87

34

51

156

122

80

93

83

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-10-
2021

27-08-
2019

28-09-
2020

07-09-
2020

01-10-
2020

16-12-
2024

24-01-
2025

08-08-
2024

20-11-
2024

05-03-
2018
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